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STATE SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

INNISBROOK HILTON RESORT

Final Results

CHAMPIONSHIP 'Af
Bob Rankin
Hammer Ward
Philip Hubacher
Bill Bosshard
Clyde Gibson
Walter A. Baldwin Jr.
Tracy Allen
Dick Rigabar
Bo Williams
Ron Clayton
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CHAMPIONSHIP 'B'
Duke West
Jack Doyle

J E Rowe

Bob Ornitz
Pete Schwanz
Burt Winer
Jack Daut
Robert Kinder
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FIRST FLIGHT

Paul Tarnow

William R. Dwyre
Kenneth T. Young Jr.
Harvey Barish
Troyce Raynes

Bill Wegleitner
John Bovyet

Elvin Yarbrough
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SECOND FLIGHT

Dean Stromwall
Bill Wobeser
Stephen 0'Neill
Bill Woed

Thomas Matey

John Anderson
Anthony Tartaglia
Syd Brooke
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THIRD FLIGHT

17 Lee HABJAN

2 Richard Blomstrom
3 Robert Kolb

4 Robert Hamilton

5 Ron Urich

'Palm Harbor

Orlando
Parrish

Ft. Myers
Hobe Sound
Tampa
Winter Park
Palm City
QOcala
Sarasota

Ocala
Valrico
Jacksonville
Delray Beach
Sarasota
Jupiter

Boca Raton
Venice

Tampa
Parrish
Ft. Myers
Hollywood
Orlando

_ MAY 20-22, 1994

68-73-79
72-73-76
70-77-75
73-72-78
67-78-81
74-74-78
70-78-79
72-79-76
73-78-77
75-80-73

79-80-77
78-82-76
77-82-80
77-83-81
79-80-82
79-82-82
77-85-81
79-89-75

74-83-77
77-80-81
74-84-81
82-81-78
78-82-82

Bonita Springs 82-81-80

Tampa

St. Augustine

Apopka

Boynton Beach
Atlantic Beach
West Palm Bch

Orlando

Port St. Lucie

Pt. Myers
Titusville

Seminole
Melbourne
Parrish

Tarpon Springs

Indialantic

77-84-83
78-84-83

77-76-75
80-83-82
83-80-83
81-80-86
86-78-83
81-82-85
80-78-91
77-83-89

79-72-79
81-75-77
76-80-78
81-78-81
86-82-73

220
221
222
223
226
226
227
227
228
228

236
236
239
241
247
243
243
243

234
238
239
241
242
243
244
245

228
245
246
247
247
248
249
249

230
233
234
240
241



STATE SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

FOURTH FLIGHT

Lou Mattiace
Gerald Peffers
Pat Coyne

B J Morris Jr.
Tom Keller

Myron Herndon Jr.

(o)W SN OV (S I

FIFTH FLIGHT

1 John Ruggerio JR.
2 Richard Elliott
3 Robert B Edwards
4 Rick Harris

5 John L. Blank

SIXTH FLIGHT

Alex Alexandrov
Richard Salpeter
Herbert Hedgecock
Bob Salois
Alwood S Brown
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SUPER SENIORS ‘A

1 John H. Lay

2 Wesley Paxson Sr.
3 Joseph Durante

SUPER SENIORS 'R’
1 Jim Hamilton
2 Everett Stanley
3 Hiram Snowden

*Champ., 1Tst,

(cont.)

Jacksonville 76-74-80
Tampa , 78-79-79
Ponte Vedra Bch91-77-79
Holiday 84-80-82
Fedhaven 83~-81-82
Orlando 87~-76-85
Palm Harbor 81-76-78
Tampa 79-78-83
Ruskin 81-80-87
Orlando 88~-81-81
Tallahassee 88-91-74
Ft. Myers 92-84-83
Miami 95-81-85
Satellite Bch 92-86-84
Pompano Bch 95-85-83
Windermere 90-85-89
Vero Beach 82-81-76
Jacksonville 8§4-77-79

New Port Richey90-72-79

ORlando 82-82-80
Melbourne 2-82-82
Ft. Myers 91-86-83

2nd at Island Course

3rd, 4th, 5th, 6th, Super Senior at Sandpiper
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246
248

235
240
248
250
253

259
261
262
263
264

239
240
241

253
256
260



